
Fairfax Academy Calendar of Events 2023-2024
Dates are subject to change. See your syllabus or class calendar for program-specific information and dates.

Thursday, Aug. 17 Academy Open House
2:00 p.m.-6:00 p.m.
[Teachers available from 2-3pm]

Monday, Aug. 21 FCPS First Day of School 8:10 a.m. - 2:55 p.m.

Tuesday, Sept. 12 Academy Back to School Night
5:30 p.m.- 6:30 p.m. Feeder Students

6:30 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. FHS Students

Friday, Sept. 15 BACK TO SCHOOL FORMS DUE! All Classes

Wednesday, Oct. 11 PSAT Day – NO Academy classes All High Schools

Wednesday, Oct. 18 MTAS “Sockhop Showcase” 7:00 p.m.

Friday, Oct. 27 Academy Career Experience Expo 8:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.

Tuesday, Feb. 6

(Snow Date: Feb. 13)
Academy Open House 6:30 p.m. - 7:30 p.m.

Friday-Sunday, Feb. 2-4;

Thursday-Saturday, Feb. 8-10
MTAS Winter Musical

Feb. 2, 3: 7:00 p.m. | Feb. 4: 2:00 p.m.

Feb. 8, 9: 7:00 p.m.

Feb. 10: 2:00 p.m. & 7:00 p.m.

Friday, Feb. 23 Dance Benefit Concert 7:00 p.m.

Saturday, Feb. 24

(Snow Date: Mar. 2)

Academy Auditions &

World Language Assessments
9:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

Friday, Mar. 8 MTAS Underclassmen Showcase 7:00 p.m.

Wednesday, Mar. 26 Academy Career Fair 6:30 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

April 2024 (TBA) MCT Fest TBA

April 2024 (TBA) Fashion in Motion TBA

Friday/Saturday, May 10/11 Academy Dance Showcase May 10: 7:00 p.m. | May 11: 1:00 p.m.

May 2024 (TBA) MTAS Senior Signature Showcase TBA

Tuesday, May 21 Academy Awards Show 7:00 p.m.


